

Hospital Medicine 2024 September 5-6, 2024

Dear Potential Exhibitor:

On behalf of Cleveland Clinic's Department of Hospital Medicine and Cleveland Clinic Center for Continuing Education, we invite you to exhibit during their upcoming CME, *Hospital Medicine 2024*, on September 5 and 6, 2024. The course will be held at the InterContinental Hotel & Conference Center at Cleveland Clinic's Main Campus and also via live stream.

The exhibit area will be located outside the educational sessions in the amphitheater. Exhibit opportunities are available on a first come, first served basis.

We anticipate 125 participants and faculty over the two days of the course.

To view exhibit levels and to reserve your space, please visit our website at: https://www.clevelandclinicmeded.com/live/courses/hospitalmedicine/exhibit.asp

The course is designed to provide an educational forum for experts in which faculty will deliver in-depth reviews of the most relevant and common conditions seen in the inpatient setting. It will address the application of new evidence, interpret current guidelines, and management strategies to fill the identified gaps in knowledge and competencies, which will improve the quality of medical care for hospitalized patients.

The activity is designed for hospital medicine physicians, internal medicine physicians, family practice physicians, physician assistants, nurse practitioners, nurses, fellows, residents, and other healthcare professionals interested in hospital based medicine.

If you wish to participate, there are two payment options. Exhibitors may pay by credit card while registering on the website, or choose to pay later by check. If you choose the later, checks should be made payable to **The Cleveland Clinic Educational Foundation**, (Tax ID # 34-0714553) and mailed to:

Cleveland Clinic Educational Foundation Attn: Nicci Astrop PO Box 931653 Cleveland, Ohio 44195

Please feel free to contact me if you have questions or require further information.

Thank you for your consideration.

Kindest regards,

Samantha Pringle Project Manager Phone: 216-470-7363

Email: pringls@ccf.org